
JUEVES
FECHA: 17/10/19

SORTEO: 83/19

DIRECCIÓN DE COMUNICACIÓN

 Telf: 91 596 27 74 - 25 23

prensa@selae.es - www.loteriasyapuestas.es

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

Página 1 de 2

PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 65.754

 40.151

1

1

1

1

1

TOBARRA

ELCHE

GIJÓN

BADALONA

CIUDAD REAL

MADRID

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

TORRENT

BALERMA

LA LLAGOSTA

SANTA PERPÈTUA DE MOGODA

CÓRDOBA

HINOJOSA DEL DUQUE

PALMA DE MALLORCA

TARAJALEJO-TUINEJE

MÁLAGA

FUENTES DE OÑORO

SAN ISIDRO

TALAVERA DE LA REINA

ALBACETE

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

CIUDAD REAL

MADRID

SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

ALMERÍA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

CÓRDOBA

CÓRDOBA

ILLES BALEARS

LAS PALMAS

MÁLAGA

SALAMANCA

SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

TOLEDO

MAYOR, 133

AVENIDA DE ALICANTE, 35

CARRETERA LAVANDERA, 707

AVDA. DR. BASSOLS, 125

ESTACION VIA CRUCIS,2

LA DEL MANOJO DE ROSAS, 64

JORGE MANRIQUE, L-7 EDF. APOLO

AVDA. AL VEDAT, 111

REAL,10 - EL EJIDO

ESTACIO, 3 MERCADO EXT. 1

LUIS MILLET, 1

AVDA. 28 DE FEBRERO, 32

FONTANILLA, 2 (OTRO LOCAL)

GABRIEL MAURA,21

PLAZA, S/N

JUAN DE VALDES, 20

D. FLEMING, 40

AVDA. SANTA CRUZ, 132

PZA. CARDENAL LOAISA, 1

32125

35655

14765

26180

94385

67965

81870

05390

13160

13130

28405

27650

61140

44995

51315

67665

78220

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep



JUEVES
FECHA: 17/10/19

SORTEO: 83/19

DIRECCIÓN DE COMUNICACIÓN

 Telf: 91 596 27 74 - 25 23

prensa@selae.es - www.loteriasyapuestas.es

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

Página 2 de 2

4 8 7REINTEGROS


