

JUEVES
Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves
FECHA: 17/10/19
SORTEO: 83/19
PRIMER PREMIO

PREMIO DE **300.000** EUROS AL NÚMERO
65.754

CONSIGNADO EN:

Admón	Recep	Localidad	Provincia	Domicilio
1		TOBARRA	ALBACETE	MAYOR, 133
	32125	ELCHE	ALICANTE/ALACANT	AVENIDA DE ALICANTE, 35
	35655	GIJÓN	ASTURIAS	CARRETERA LAVANDERA, 707
	14765	BADALONA	BARCELONA	AVDA. DR. BASSOLS, 125
	26180	CIUDAD REAL	CIUDAD REAL	ESTACION VIA CRUCIS,2
	94385	MADRID	MADRID	LA DEL MANOJO DE ROSAS, 64
	67965	SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE	SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE	JORGE MANRIQUE, L-7 EDF. APOLO
	81870	TORRENT	VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA	AVDA. AL VEDAT, 111

SEGUNDO PREMIO

PREMIO DE **60.000** EUROS AL NÚMERO
40.151

CONSIGNADO EN:

Admón	Recep	Localidad	Provincia	Domicilio
	05390	BALERMA	ALMERÍA	REAL,10 - EL EJIDO
1	13160	LA LLAGOSTA	BARCELONA	ESTACIO, 3 MERCADO EXT. 1
1	13130	SANTA PERPÈTUA DE MOGODA	BARCELONA	LUIS MILLET, 1
	28405	CÓRDOBA	CÓRDOBA	AVDA. 28 DE FEBRERO, 32
1	27650	HINOJOSA DEL DUQUE	CÓRDOBA	FONTANILLA, 2 (OTRO LOCAL)
	61140	PALMA DE MALLORCA	ILLES BALEARS	GABRIEL MAURA,21
	44995	TARAJALEJO-TUINEJE	LAS PALMAS	PLAZA, S/N
	51315	MÁLAGA	MÁLAGA	JUAN DE VALDES, 20
1		FUENTES DE OÑORO	SALAMANCA	D. FLEMING, 40
	67665	SAN ISIDRO	SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE	AVDA. SANTA CRUZ, 132
	78220	TALAVERA DE LA REINA	TOLEDO	PZA. CARDENAL LOAISA, 1



JUEVES

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

FECHA: 17/10/19

SORTEO: 83/19

REINTEGROS

4 8 7



DIRECCIÓN DE COMUNICACIÓN

Telf: 91 596 27 74 - 25 23

prensa@selae.es - www.loteriasyapuestas.es